See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
BRADENTON TWO-PIECE ELONGATED TOILET WITH
12" ROUGH-IN - 16" BOWL HEIGHT
SKU: 948427-12-WH
Code: SHBD240, SHBD200R, SHTSSC201, SHBD200
REVISED 3/29/2023
 Product Finish: White
 Material: Porcelain
 Length: 17-1/8"
 Width: 29-1/2"
 Height: 30-1/4"
 Rough In: 12"
 Bowl Shape: Elongated
 Bowl Height: 16-3/8"
 Gallons Per Flush: 1.28 (4.8 Lpf)
FEATURES
See Website For Warranty Information
signaturehardware.com/warranty
signaturehardware.com
BRADENTON TWO-PIECE ELONGATED TOILET WITH
12" ROUGH-IN - 16" BOWL HEIGHT
SKU: 948427-12-WH
Code: SHBD240, SHBD200R, SHTSSC201, SHBD200
REVISED 3/29/2023
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Visible trapway.
• High efficiency toilet uses 20% less water than standard toilets.
• Toilet is compatible with Brookdale bidet seat.
• Slow-close seat and cover included.
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 948427-12-WH
BRADENTON TWO-PIECE ELONGATED TOILET
12" ROUGH-IN - LEFT HAND - WHITE
1"
(25 mm)
29-1/2" (749 mm)
12" (305 mm)
4-1/2"
(114mm)
16-9/16"
(421 mm)
31-1/4"
(793 mm)
5"  (127 mm)
17-1/8" (435 mm)
10"
(254 mm)
19-1/2" (495 mm)
6"
(152 mm)
9-1/4"
(235 mm)
5-3/4"
(146 mm)
17-1/4"
(438 mm)
8-3/8"
(213 mm)
18-1/2" (470 mm)
5-1/2"
(140 mm)
11-1/8"
(283 mm)
13-5/8"
(346 mm)
SHBD200, SHBD200R, SHBD240
See Website For Warranty Informa�on
signaturehardware.com/warranty signaturehardware.com
All dimensions and specifica�ons are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in cri�cal situa�ons.
SKU: 447335
OPTIONAL TRADITIONAL ULTRA SLIM SLOW
CLOSING TOILET SEAT - ELONGATED BOWL
5-1/2"
(140 mm)
7-7/8"
(200 mm)
17-7/8" (454 mm)
14-1/8"
(359 mm)
11-7/8" (302 mm)
2-3/8"
(60 mm)
SHTSSC201